
Date 
1 

9am to 10am 

2 

10am to 11am 

B
R
E
A

K
 

3 
11.15am to 

12.15pm 

4 
12.15pm to 

1.15pm 

LU
N

C
H

 

5 
1.45pm to 2.45pm 

6 
2.45pm to 3.45pm 

Monday 17 June         

Tuesday 18 June Photography 10Q (5 hours) 

Wednesday 19 June 
Photography 10R (5 hours) 

Art 10R (5 hours) 

Thursday 20 June 

        

Friday 21 June YEAR 10 COLLEGE TASTER DAY 

 

Year 10 Mock Examination Timetable 2024 

Child Dev. at 
1.30pm 
1 hour 15 mins 

Computer Science 
at 1.15pm 
1 hour 30 mins 

English Literature 2 at 9am 
2 hours 15 mins 



Date 
1 

9am to 10am 

2 

10am to 11am 

B
R
E
A

K
 

3 
11.15am to 

12.15pm 

4 
12.15pm to 

1.15pm 

LU
N

C
H

 

5 
1.45pm to 2.45pm 

6 
2.45pm to 3.45pm 

Monday 24 June 

        

Tuesday 25 June 

        

Wednesday 26 June 

        

Thursday 27 June 

        

Friday 28 June 

        

 

Chemistry at 9am 
Triple: 1 hour 45 mins 
Double: 1 hour 15 mins 

Physical Education 
at 9am  

1 hour 30 mins 

History at 9am 
2 hours 

Computing at 12.45pm in 
Computer Rooms   
2 hours 

Geography at 1.15pm 

1 hour 30 mins 

Sociology at 1pm 
1 hour 45 mins 

Maths 1 at 9am  
1 hour 30 mins 

Music at 
11.15am 
1 hour 

MFL (30 mins 
reading/30 
mins writing at 
9am 
1 hour 

Religion, Ethics &  
Philosophy at 1pm 
1 hour 45 mins 

Drama at 9am 
1 hour 45 mins 



Design Technology at 
9am  
2 hours 

Date 
1 

9am to 10am 

2 

10am to 11am 

B
R
E
A

K
 

3 
11.15am to 

12.15pm 

4 
12.15pm to 

1.15pm 

LU
N

C
H

 

5 
1.45pm to 2.45pm 

6 
2.45pm to 3.45pm 

Monday 1 July 

        

Tuesday 2 July 

       

Wednesday 3 July GEOGRAPHY FIELD TRIP 

Thursday 4 July GEOGRAPHY FIELD TRIP 

Friday 5 July GEOGRAPHY FIELD TRIP 

 

Food Prep. & Nutrition 
at 1pm 
1 hour 45 mins 

Maths 3 at 9am 
1 hour 30 mins 

Media Studies at 
1.15pm  
1 hour 30 mins 

Design Technology at 9am 
2 hours 



Guidelines 
 

 

• Pupils to assemble on the Tennis courts 10 minutes before the exam starts. 

 

• When not in an exam, pupils will be in normal lessons.  

 

• You are responsible for bringing equipment to exams (pens, rulers, calculators 
etc). Do not be surprised if invigilators do not hand out equipment if you have 
not brought it. 

 

• Make a note of when your exams are and start a revision plan from this point. 


